Citizens Bank of Rogersville

Fee Schedule

Effective February 1, 2023

Account Activity Printout § 1.00
ATM/VISA International 1% of Transaction
Cashier’s Check* $ 5.00
Check Copy $§ .50
Christmas Club Early Withdrawal/Transfer $10.00
Copies (Per Page) $ .50
Debit Card - ATM Transaction Fee(s)

(Withdrawals, Deposits, Balance Inquiry)

At Citizens Bank of Rogersville ATM FREE

At Non-Citizens Bank of Rogersville ATM  § 2.00
Debit Card Replacement (per card) $10.00
Deposited Item Returned (per item) § 5.00
Deposited Item Returned (Special Handling)  $ 5.00
Dormant Account (Monthly) $ 5.00

If balance less than $500.00; and 12

consecutive months of no activity
Garnishment $50.00
International Check Collection/Collection $ 5.00
Levy $50.00
Money Order * $ 2.00
Non-Sufficient Funds/Overdraft Fee $30.00
Non-Sufficient Funds Continuous OD Fee $ 5.00

Per Days, after 7 Business days in OD status
Notary

Customer FREE

Non-Customer (per signer) $ 2.00

Online Banking FREE
CBR Bill Pay, up to 15 pmts/month FREE
Additional pmts, (each) $ .50
Expedited Bill Payment - Next Day (each) $14.95
Expedited Bill Payment - 2" Day (each) $ 9.95
Gift Check (each) $ 2.99
Charity Check (each) $ 1.99

Reconcile Bank Statement (per hour) $25.00
Minimum fee $25

Research per hour $25.00
Minimum of 1 hour

Safe Deposit Box
3x5 — Annual Fee $15.00
5x5 — Annual Fee $25.00
3x10 — Annual Fee $30.00
5x10 — Annual Fee $50.00
10x10 — Annual Fee $75.00
Lost Key (Per Key) $50.00
Box Drilling Contractor Drilling Price

Statement Reprint (per Statement) $ 5.00

Stop Payment $30.00

Telephone Transfer — Customer Service $1.00

Wire *

Incoming $10.00
Outgoing $20.00
International $60.00

*Services for customers only
417-753-2836
www.cbofr.com

Member FDIC


http://www.cbofr.com/

